
1 藤  原  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸FSC 5 54.15 27.62 26.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.41-1 0 0 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.30-1 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 0 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 2 0 1 2

6 2Lz 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lo+2T 3.00 -0.06 2.940 -1 -2 0 0

8 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 1 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0

26.70 27.62

Skating Skills 1.60 3.422.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.082.50 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.333.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.332.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.422.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50

26.53

2 柚  木  心  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 9 52.37 23.57 28.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.10-1 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 1 0 0 1

3 LSp2 1.90 -0.13 1.77-1 0 0 -1 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.13 0.37-5 -3 -2 -2 -3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 2 3 2 3

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.171 2 2 3 3

7 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 1 0 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 1 2

21.30 23.57

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.50 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.422.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.583.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.583.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

28.80
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3 岡      万佑子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

美香保FSC 6 51.58 25.05 26.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T+2Lo 4.10 0.17 4.27-1 1 1 1 1

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.84 1.26-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 0 1 1 1

6 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 1 0

7 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 1 2

9 LSp3 2.40 -0.16 2.240 0 -1 -1 -1

24.70 25.05

Skating Skills 1.60 3.252.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.252.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.332.75 3.00 3.75 3.75 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.332.50 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.422.75 3.00 3.75 3.75 3.50

26.53

4 岩  﨑  日  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 12 50.59 24.41 26.68 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.11 3.110 1 0 1 1

2 1A+2T+2Lo 4.10 0.17 4.271 1 1 1 1

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 1 0 0

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 -1 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 0 1 1

9 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 1 1 0 0

24.60 24.41

Skating Skills 1.60 3.422.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.172.50 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.252.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.423.00 3.75 3.50 3.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.50

26.68

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 小  林  万  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 1 50.51 22.57 28.94 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 3 2 2 2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 1 0

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.101 0 0 0 0

4 1A+2T+2Lo<< << 2.90 -0.65 2.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.172 3 3 1 2

9 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

21.10 22.57

Skating Skills 1.60 3.583.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.422.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.423.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.753.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.923.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

28.94

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

6 岩  本  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 7 49.01 24.30 25.21 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 -1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 1 2

3 2F+2Lo 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz+2T+2T 4.70 -0.35 4.35-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 -1 -1 0

7 2Lo 1.70 -0.68 1.02-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

8 2Lz<<! ! 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 0

25.20 24.30

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.922.50 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.172.75 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.082.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.172.50 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

25.21

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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7 金  本  莉  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帯広FSC 4 46.63 19.53 27.60 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.10-1 0 0 0 0

2 1A+2T+1Lo 2.90 0.00 2.900 0 0 0 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.001 2 3 2 2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.10-1 0 1 1 0

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

7 1Lz 0.60 -0.24 0.36-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

8 2Lz 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 0 -1 -1 -1

9 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 0 1 0 1

18.80 19.53

Skating Skills 1.60 3.422.75 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.332.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.252.00 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.502.75 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

27.60

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 加  藤  杏  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌ｸﾘｽﾀﾙF.S.C. 10 46.40 21.87 24.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

2 2S+2T+2T 3.90 -0.13 3.77-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.07 2.03-1 0 0 -1 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 2 -1 -1 0

6 2F 1.80 -0.42 1.38-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 -1 0 0

8 2Lz+1A+SEQ 2.56 0.00 2.56-1 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-2 0 -1 0 0

22.76 21.87

Skating Skills 1.60 3.252.75 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.002.25 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.252.25 3.50 2.75 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.002.75 3.50 2.25 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.832.50 3.25 2.50 2.75 3.25

24.53
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9 富  永  悠  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE'F･S･C 11 44.55 18.93 26.12 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 0 1 1 1

3 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 0 0 0 0

4 2F<+2T<+1Lo<< << 2.48 -0.72 1.76-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 -1 0 0 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 -1 0 0

8 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.511 0 0 -1 -1

20.48 18.93

Skating Skills 1.60 3.332.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.082.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.332.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.252.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.332.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.25

26.12

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

10 上  田  愛  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台　Pearl　FSC 13 43.54 19.11 24.93 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F+2T+2T 4.40 0.00 4.400 -1 0 0 0

2 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 0 -1 -1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 1 0 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 1 0 0

6 LSp2 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 1

20.30 19.11

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 2.922.50 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.082.75 3.00 3.50 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.172.75 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.082.50 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.00

24.93

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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11 在  津  咲  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

釧路銀盤FSC 3 43.50 19.50 24.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.62 2.02-3 -3 -2 -2 -1

2 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.60 2.24-4 -4 -3 -3 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.670 -1 -1 -1 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 0 1 2

7 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.10-1 0 1 0 0

8 2Lo 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 0 -1 -1 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 -1 0 0

21.18 19.50

Skating Skills 1.60 3.252.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.831.75 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.922.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.002.50 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.002.00 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.25

24.00

12 大  屋  柚  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KSFSC 8 39.39 18.83 21.06 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 1 0 0 0

2 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.23 1.45-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.35 3.15-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 -0.06 3.54-1 -1 0 0 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.67 2.33-1 0 -2 -1 -2

8 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 FSSpB 1.70 -0.68 1.02-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

21.66 18.83

Skating Skills 1.60 2.832.50 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 2.502.00 2.75 2.25 2.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.672.00 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.582.50 2.75 2.00 2.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.582.00 3.00 2.50 2.25 3.00

21.06

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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13 小  田  佳名美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 2 37.82 17.29 20.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.52 2.38-5 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.42 2.98-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 1 0 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.83 2.17-1 0 -2 -2 -3

6 1F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -4 -3 -3 -1

8 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 0 -1 -1 -2

9 LSp1 1.50 -0.20 1.30-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

20.30 17.29

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.50 3.00 2.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.422.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.582.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.582.25 3.00 3.00 2.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.00 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.25

20.53
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